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Clergy Assignment Record (Detailed) 

Rev Edward E. Shimmaly 

Current Primary Assignment 

BirthDate 7/20/1929 
Birth Place Toledo, Ohio, U.S.A. 

Diaconate Ordination 

Priesthood Ordination 

Diocese Name 

Date of Incardination 

Religious Community 

Ritual Ascription 

Ministry Status 

Seminary 

Ethnicity 

Assignment 

4/25/1961 
Archdiocese of Los Angeles 

Latin 

Deceased 

St. John's Seminary, Camarillo 

American (USA) 

Assignment History 

Immaculate Conception Catholic Church, Monrovia Associate Pastor 
(Parochial Vicar), Active Service 

Military Chaplain, Active Service 

Sick Leave 

Retired 

Deceased 

Salutation 

Social Security Number 

Citizenship 

Immigration Status 

Green Card End Date 

089189 

Background Information 

Edward -.. 
U.S.A. 

Citizen 

Age: 

Deanery: 22 

Beginning Date Completion Date 

5/10/1961 5/12/1967 

5/13/1967 

2/28/1971 

7/1/1997 

5/2/1999 

2/27/1971 

6/30/1997 

5/2/1999 
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