## **Rev. Edward Shimmaly**

NOTE: FOR THE ABOVE INDIVIDUAL, THE ARCHDIOCESE HAS A FILE BUT IT CONTAINS NO RELEVANT DOCUMENTS. WHERE AVAILABLE, THE PRIEST'S ASSIGNMENT RECORD IN THE ARCHDIOCESE AND A "PROFFER" IS BEING PROVIDED.

> DOCUMENTS PRODUCED BY THE ARCHDIOCESE OF LOS ANGELES 2013 PURSUANT TO JCCP 4286 SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

## Clergy Assignment Record (Detailed)

## **Rev Edward E. Shimmaly**

	Current Primary Assignment				
	Birth Date	7/20/1929	Age:		
	Birth Place	Toledo, Ohio, U.S.A.	Dear	nery: 22	
	Diaconate Ordination				
	Priesthood Ordination	4/25/1961			
	Diocese Name	Archdiocese of Los Angeles			
	Date of Incardination				
	Religious Community				
	Ritual Ascription	Latin			
	Ministry Status	Deceased			
	Seminary	St. John's Seminary, Camarillo			
	Ethnicity	American (USA)			
		Assignment History	<u> </u>		
15	Assignment		Beginning Date	Completion Dat	
mmaculate Conception Catholic Church, Monrovia Associate Pastor Parochial Vicar), Active Service			5/10/1961	5/12/1967	
1ilitary Chaplain, Active Service			5/13/1967	2/27/1971	
Sick Leave			2/28/1971	6/30/1997	
۲e	tired	7/1/1997	5/2/1999		
De	ceased	5/2/1999			

## THIOLING

Salutation	Edward	
Social Security Number		
Citizenship	U.S.A.	
Immigration Status	Citizen	
Green Card End Date		